TICKETS ONLINE UND AM VIB ERHALTLICH / TICKETS AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT THE VIB TICKET COUNTER

VIENNA - NEGOTIN - KLADOVO

Carrier: Nikolic VIB I\:/:tee’:":ritionat
deaprture days Travel date cannot be changed! Lines No. 5620 Busterminal
1,2,3,4,6 5,7 l Stops Vaid until 31/12/2026
18:00 16:00 |from Vienna VIB, Erdberg, Stop D to 08:30 | 08:30
Adult 2 - 11,99 years
07:00 05:00 | to Boljevac Bus station from| 19:55 | 19:55
07:30 05:30 to Osnic Bus station from| 19:25 | 19:25 one way return one way return
08:00 06:00 | to Zajecar Bus station from| 18:55 | 18:55 45,00 70,00 30,00 45,00
08:30 06:30 | to Jasikovo Bus station from| 18:25 | 18:25 .
Promotion 2 - 11,99 years
09:00 07:00 | to Negotin Bus station from| 17:55 | 17:55
11:10 09:10 | to Radujevac Bus station from| 17:35 | 17:35 one way return one way return
11:20 09:20 | to Prahovo Bus station from| 17:25 | 17:25
11:25 09:25 | to Samarinovac Bus station from| 17:20 | 17:20 45,00 70,00 30,00 45,00
11:30 09:30 | to Dusanovac Bus station from| 17:15 | 17:15
11:40 09:40 | to Mala Kamenica Bus station from| 17:05 | 17:05 Price in Euro
11:50 09:50 | to Slatina Bus station from| 16:45 | 16:45
12:00 10:00 | to Kapuziste Bus station from| 16:50 | 16:50 |1. Monday
12:05 10:05 | to Brza Palanka Bus station from| 16:45 | 16:45 |2. Tuesday
12210 | 10:10 | to Grabovica Bus station from| 16:42 | 16:42 |3. Wednesday
12:15 10:15 | to Ljubicevac Bus station from| 16:39 | 16:39 |4. Thursday
12:25 10:25 | to Velesnica Bus station from| 16:36 | 16:36 |5. Friday
12:30 10:30 | to Milutinovac Bus station from| 16:31 | 16:31 |6. Saturday
12:40 10:40 | to Vajuga Bus station from| 16:27 | 16:27 |7- Sunday
12:50 10:50 | to Korbovo Bus station from| 16:19 | 16:19
13:00 11:00 | to Rtkovo Bus station from| 16:13 | 16:13
13:05 11:05 to Velika Vrbica Bus station from| 16:10 | 16:10 |Tickets are available online or at the VIB Erdberg ticket counter.
13:10 11:10 | to Mala Vrbica Bus station from| 16:07 | 16:07
13:15 11:15 | to Kostol Bus station from| 16:03 | 16:03 |Baggage fees: the bags are free (maximum 3 each person).
13:20 11:20 | to Kladovo Bus station from| 16:00 | 16:00
I 1,2,3,5,7| 4,6 |Contact buspartner: Tel: +381 19544767
departure days

Vienna International Busterminal (VIB)

Ticketverkauf, Wartebereich & Info: ErdbergstraBe 200A, 1030 Wien
www.vib-wien.at | info@vib-wien.at | Tel: 0900 128 712 (€ 0,39/Min) *Nur im Inland erreichbar

Fur den Inhalt verantwortlich: Blaguss Reisen GmbH. Fahrplan-Anderungen und Irrtimer vorbehalten! Stand:Oktober 2023


http://www.vib-wien.at/
mailto:info@vib-wien.at

